
   

    

  

   

Pro Outdoor Soccer 

1994 Schedule 

  

Sponsored by: 

SPORTSWORLD 

“OUT. 
12201 W. NORTH AVENUE 

WAUWATOSA 
14-771-0010 

    

      

 



RAMPAGE SCHEDULE 

4/23 

4/30 

5/7 

5/8 

5/13 

5/14 

5/21 

5/27 

5/28 

6/5 

6/11 

6/17 

6/19 

6/23 

7/2 

7/4 

7/0 

7/14 

7/16 

7/24 

Away St. Louis 

Home Detroit 

Away Sioux City — 
Away Des Moines 

Home Oklahoma City 

Home Des Moines 

Away Cincinnati 

Away Rockford 

Home Cincinnati 

Away Columbus 

Home St. Louis 

Away Boston 

Away Cape Cod 

Away Detroit 

Home Tulsa 

Home Sioux City 

Home Columbus 

Away Minnesota 

Home Rockford 

Home Minnesota 

1:00 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

8:30 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

8:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

8:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m.



PLEASE SUPPORT 
OUR SPONSORS 

Competitive Edge 

La Croix 

Stein Optical 

Luke’s Sports Spectacular 

Hectors 

Kelly’s Bleachers 

Sportsworld 

English Meadows 

Embassy Suites 

The Elite Clubs — The Highlander 
& The North Shore 

Mr. Dino’s 

Ogden Realty 

Central Office Supply 

Uniglobe UlI-Tra Travel 

KOSS 
Reinders 

Vilar Arts, Inc. 

Diadora



store choice 

FREE | 
with any purchase 

(limit one per customer) 

S)PORTSWORLD 

  

“OUT. 
12201 W. NORTH AVENUE 

WAUWATOSA 

Sportscards, Licensed Products, 

Collectibles, Supplies, Etc. ... 

* World Cup Cards & Soccer Pals * 

Weekdays a a 
11-7 

aa -001 U 
(One mile west of Mayfair Mall)  


